595 North Harrison Road
Bellefonte, PA 16823-0048 USA
Telephone 800-247-6628 •  814-359-3441
Fax 800-447-3044 •  814-359-3044
email: supelco@sial.com
sigma-aldrich.com/supelco
ProductInformation
W e  a r e  c o m m i t t e d  t o  t h e  s u c c e s s  o f  o u r  C u s t o m e r s ,  E m p l o y e e s  a n d  S h a r e h o l d e r s

17 18
4 6
Ordering Information:
Alumina Chloride
Dimension Max. Temp. Cat. No.
30m x 0.32mm ID 180°C 28326-U
50m x 0.32mm ID 180°C 28327-U
30m x 0.53mm ID 180°C 28328-U
50m x 0.53mm ID 180°C 28329-U
Alumina Sulfate
Dimension Max. Temp. Cat. No.
30m x 0.32mm ID 180°C 28321-U
50m x 0.32mm ID 180°C 28322-U
30m x 0.53mm ID 180°C 28323-U
50m x 0.53mm ID 180°C 28324-U
1. Methane
2. Ethane
3. Ethylene
4. Propane